
B & D MONTESSORI LEARNING ACADEMY 
1187 Eagleridge Dr, Coquitlam 

Tel: (604) 464 6447 

 
 

Out of School Program Calendar - 2024/25 
 

DATE 
 

EVENT 

Tuesday, September 3 
 

First day of Out of School Program 

 

Friday, September 20   District Pro D Day  

Monday, September 30 National Day for Truth & Reconciliation - 

B&D MLA is closed 

Monday, October 14 Thanksgiving Day –  

B&D MLA is closed 

Friday, October 25      District Pro D Day 

Thursday, October 31      Halloween Party – Costume Day 

Monday, November 11 Remembrance Day -  

B&D MLA is closed 

Friday, December 20    Last day before Winter Break- 

Movie day @ B&D  

Monday, December 23 – Friday, 

January 3 

Winter Break – B&D MLA is closed 

Monday, January 6     First day of school after Winter Break 

Friday, February 14 Valentine’s Day Celebration 

Monday, February 17 BC Family Day – B&D MLA is closed 

Friday, February 28     District Pro D Day 

Friday, March 14 Last day before Spring Break 

Monday, March 17 – Friday, March 28  Spring Break- B&D MLA offers Spring 

Camp 

Monday, March 31 First day after Spring Break 

Friday, April 18 Good Friday – B&D MLA is closed 

Monday, April 21 Easter Monday – B&D MLA is closed 

Friday, April 25 District Pro D Day 



Monday, May 19    Victoria Day –  

B&D MLA is closed 

Thursday, June 26 Last day of B&D MLA –  

Movie Day @ B&D  

Wednesday, July 2 – Friday, August 

29  

Summer Camps 

Monday, August 18 – Friday, August 

22 

B&D is closed for general cleaning and 

building maintenance 

 
 
Drop off’s: 

• Ensure that your child/children are at the facility by 8:10 am. 
Children must arrive at their schools on time therefore the 
B&D MLA transportation has to leave no later than 8:15am. 

 
Additional charges: 
District Professional Development Days:  

• B&D MLA is ready to accommodate your child/children 
during these days for an additional 

      $ 27.00 charge per day for children registered for Before 
& After or &32.00 for children registered for only After School 
Care. Tickets are extra. 

• School based Professional Development Day – B&D 
MLA will not accommodate your child/children 

• B&D MLA does not offer out of school care on the first 
day of school. 

• Attention Kindergarteners!! B&D MLA does not offer bus 
service during gradual entry period.  

 
Spring Break: 
B&D MLA is ready to accommodate your child/children during 
these days for an additional $ 30.00 charge per day for children 
registered for Before & After or &35.00 for children registered 
for only After School Care. (Tickets are extra.) 
 



 
Summer Break: 

• B&D MLA offers summer camps, please ask the teachers for 
the registration form for summer camp in May.  

• B&D MLA Daycare will be closed for the week of Aug 18 - 
Aug 22 due to general cleaning and building maintenance. 

• Please note, there will be no refund or credit given after 
registration.  

 
 

❖ Please let B&D Montessori Learning Academy know 
about early dismissals for your child/children’s 
school. 

 
❖ If your child/children are not coming with B&D school 

bus, please inform the teachers before 2 pm.  
 
Here is the contact information:  
Ms. Mojgan cell: 778-874-9399 
Office: 604-464-6447 
Email: bdlearn@telus.net 
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